
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



(veg) vegan |  (v) vegetarian | (gf) gluten free | please advise your server of any allergies | We are not a nut free environment 

THE ODDFELLOWS    |     71 HIGH STREET    |    MANTON    |    SN8 4HW    |    01672 512 352 

       Menu | The Oddfellows 
 

STARTERS 

 

Homemade Scotch Egg          £4.5 
Cooked to order with mixed leaf salad and onion jam 
 

Pate                                     £6 
With toasted ciabatta and chutney 
 

Field Mushroom & Goats Cheese (V)        £5.5 

Baked field mushroom topped with onion jam &  
Goat’s cheese 

Whitebait                                       £5.5 

Deep fried with tartare sauce and a lemon wedge 
 

Charcuterie platter                  one|two 

Selection of meat with olives, sun blushed tomato,     £7.95|£12.95 
warm Ciabatta, olive oil  & balsamic dip   
 

 

SIDE ORDERS 
Chips gf 

Cheesy chips  

Garlic ciabatta 

Cheesy garlic ciabatta  

Side Salad 

Coleslaw gf 
 

 
CIABATTA’S  
(served until 5pm) 
 

Tuna Melt Ciabatta 

Sausage & Onion Ciabatta 

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry Ciabatta 

Classic Club Ciabatta 

Mature Cheddar & Chutney Ciabatta (V) 

All ciabatta served with  a choice of 

chips or coleslaw 

 

OVEN BAKED JACKETS 
(served until 5pm) 

 

Chilli & Cheese  gf 

Mature Cheddar & Coleslaw (v) 

Coronation Chicken gf 

Tuna mayonnaise  gf 

Mature Cheddar & Beans (v) 

Plain Mature Cheddar (v) 

All jackets are served with a side salad 

 
 
 
 
 
 

      
     
 

     £3.5 

     £4.5 

     £3.5             

   £5 

   £3.5 

   £2.5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£6.5 
 

£7 
 

£6.5 

£7 

£6 

 
 

 

 

 

£7 

  £6 

  £6.5 

  £6 

  £6 

  £5 

  Chicken Parmigiana   

Breaded Chicken breast, tomato sauce & mozzarella, Served 
with a baked potato and mixed leaf salad 

Breaded Wholetail Scampi 
Served with chips, peas, a side of tartare sauce & a lemon 
wedge 

Beer Battered Fish and Chips  
Our own beer battered cod fillet, served with chips, peas, 
tartare & lemon wedge 

Marlborough Mushroom Gnocchi (v) 
Locally sourced mushrooms with pine nuts, baby spinach, 
truffle oil and a parmesan cream sauce and a side of garlic 
ciabatta 
 

 

 

The Oddfellows Burger   
Homemade burger topped with bacon, cheese and an onion 
jam served in a brioche bun with side of coleslaw and chips   

    The Hunters Burger 
Breaded chicken breast topped with BBQ sauce, cheese and 

bacon with a side of chips and coleslaw. 

Vegan Burger(veg) 
100% plant based Moving Mountains burger served in a vegan 
style brioche bun with fried onions, chips and a side salad. 
 
 

 

FRESHLY PREPARED SALADS 
Warm Goat’s Cheese and Roasted Red Pepper (gf) (v) 
With mixed leaf, pine nuts and a balsamic glaze 

Add bacon for £1.5 
 

Warm Beetroot, Halloumi and Chorizo 
With mixed leaf and a balsamic dressing 

 

  £11 
 
 
 
Large |Small 
£10.5|£8 
 
 
Large|Small 
£11.5|£8.5 
 
 
£11.5 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
     £12.5 
 
      
     £12.5 

 
 
 
      £12.5 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
£10 
 

 

    £10

 PUB FAVOURITES 

Chef’s Choice Cut Steak                
 

Prime cut steak.  Served with field mushroom, vine roasted 
cherry tomatoes, mixed leaf and chips.      (gf) 
 

Please ask your server for today’s cut and price 
 

Why not add one of our homemade sauces for an extra £2.5 

Peppercorn or Garlic Butter.   

Chilli Con Carne   gf                    £9.5 
Served with white rice 

Thank you for joining us today.  Please relax and let us take care of you.  For any dietary requirements 
please just ask and we will do our best to help.  We pride ourselves on our great selection of food, 
beers and soft drinks.  All our food is freshly prepared, cooked to order and sourced locally.  We hope 
you enjoy your visit!                                                             Anne and the team at the Oddfellows 

BURGERS 



 


