Menu | The Oddfellows

STARTERS

Homemade Scotch Egg Cooked to order with mixed leaf salad and onion	£4.5 jam
Pate With toasted ciabatta and chutney	£6
Field Mushroom & Goats Cheese (V) Baked field mushroom topped with onion jam & Goat's cheese	£5.5
Whitebait Deep fried with tartare sauce and a lemon wedge	£5.5 ?
Change to the second	

Charcuterie platter	one two
Selection of meat with olives, sun blushed tomato,	£7.95 £12.95
warm Ciabatta, olive oil & balsamic dip	

SIDE	ORDERS	

Chips gf	£3.5
Cheesy chips	£4.5
Garlic ciabatta	£3.5
Cheesy garlic ciabatta	£5
Side Salad	£3.5
Coleslaw gf	£2.5

CIABATTA'S

(served until 5pm)

Tuna Melt Ciabatta	£6.5
Sausage & Onion Ciabatta	£7
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry Ciabatta	£6.5
Classic Club Ciabatta	£7
Mature Cheddar & Chutney Ciabatta (v)	£6
All ciabatta served with a choice of chips or coleslaw	

OVEN BAKED JACKETS

(served until 5pm)

Chilli & Cheese gf	£7
Mature Cheddar & Coleslaw (v)	£6
Coronation Chicken gf	£6.5
Tuna mayonnaise gf	£6
Mature Cheddar & Beans (v)	£6
Plain Mature Cheddar (v)	£5
All jackets are served with a side salad	

PUB FAVOURITES

Chef's Choice Cut Steak	
Prime cut steak. Served with field mushroom, vine roast cherry tomatoes, mixed leaf and chips. (gf)	ted
Please ask your server for today's cut and price	
Why not add one of our homemade sauces for an extra Peppercorn or Garlic Butter.	£2.5
Chilli Con Carne gf Served with white rice	£9.5
Chicken Parmigiana	£11
Breaded Chicken breast, tomato sauce & mozzarella, Served with a baked potato and mixed leaf salad	
Breaded Wholetail Scampi Served with chips, peas, a side of tartare sauce & a lemon wedge	Large Small £10.5 £8
Beer Battered Fish and Chips Our own beer battered cod fillet, served with chips, peas, tartare & lemon wedge	Large Small £11.5 £8.5
Marlborough Mushroom Gnocchi (v) Locally sourced mushrooms with pine nuts, baby spinach, truffle oil and a parmesan cream sauce and a side of garlic ciabatta	£11.5

BURGERS

The Oddfellows Burger Homemade burger topped with bacon, cheese and an onion jam served in a brioche bun with side of coleslaw and chips	£12.5	
The Hunters Burger Breaded chicken breast topped with BBQ sauce, cheese and bacon with a side of chips and coleslaw.	£12.5	
Vegan Burger (veg) 100% plant based Moving Mountains burger served in a vegan style brioche bun with fried onions, chips and a side salad.	£12.5	
FRESHLY PREPARED SALADS Warm Goat's Cheese and Roasted Red Pepper (gf) (v)	£10	
With mixed leaf, pine nuts and a balsamic glaze Add bacon for £1.5	£10	

Warm Beetroot, Halloumi and Chorizo With mixed leaf and a balsamic dressing

Thank you for joining us today. Please relax and let us take care of you. For any dietary requirements please just ask and we will do our best to help. We pride ourselves on our great selection of food, beers and soft drinks. All our food is freshly prepared, cooked to order and sourced locally. We hope

you enjoy your visit! Anne and the team at the Oddfellows

(veg) vegan | (v) vegetarian | (gf) gluten free | please advise your server of any allergies | We are not a nut free environment

THE ODDFELLOWS | 71 HIGH STREET | MANTON | SN8 4HW | 01672 512 352